
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
1  1  1   Texas A&M 283  289  287       859  -5 

T6  3  2   Oklahoma State 297  288  289       874  +10 
T2  2  3   Washington State  290  286  299       875  +11 
5  5  4   Idaho 295  293  289       877  +13 

T6  4  5   Texas 297  289  294       880  +16 
T2  T6  6   North Carolina State 290  299  294       883  +19 
4  T6  7   SMU 292  297  296       885  +21 

13  9  8   North Carolina 303  289  295       887  +23 
T8  T6  9   Hawaii 300  289  299       888  +24 

T11  11  10   Texas State 301  296  297       894  +30 
T11  10  11   New Mexico 301  295  299       895  +31 
T8  13  12   Ball State 300  307  299       906  +42 
T8  12  13   UTEP 300  305  307       912  +48 
14  14  14   Georgia State  306  312  310       928  +64 
15  15  D   Hawaii - Hilo 365  D  D       880  D 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

1 1   Maddie Szeryk  Texas A&M  67   71  69       207  -9   
T3 2   Jennifer Kupcho *  Wake Forest  70   71  70       211  -5   
T7 T3   Lindsey McCurdy  SMU  70   72  70       212  -4   
2 T3   Alivia Brown  Washington State  71   68  73       212  -4   

T3 T3   Anne-Charlotte Mora  Texas State  73   68  71       212  -4   
T12 6   Courtney Dow  Texas A&M  70   74  69       213  -3   
T7 T7   India Clyburn  North Carolina State  71   71  72       214  -2   
T7 T7   Linnea Johansson  Oklahoma State  70   72  72       214  -2   
T34 T9   Leslie Cloots  North Carolina  76   73  66       215  -1   
T7 T9   Sierra Sims *  Wake Forest  68   74  73       215  -1   
T12 T11   Manon Molle  New Mexico  72   72  72       216  E   
T12 T11   Kaci Masuda  Hawaii  75   69  72       216  E   
T3 T11   Haley Mills  Texas  70   71  75       216  E   
T12 T11   Sasikarn Somboonsup  Texas State  72   72  72       216  E   
16 15   Greta Isabella Voelker  Texas  73   72  72       217  +1   

T17 T16   Emma Broze  Oklahoma State  74   72  72       218  +2   
T29 T16   Kenzie Neisen  Oklahoma State  76   72  70       218  +2   
T17 T16   Ingrid Gutierrez  New Mexico  75   71  72       218  +2   
T34 19   Michelle Kim  Idaho  74   75  70       219  +3   
T17 T20   Brigitte Dunne  SMU  70   76  74       220  +4   
T3 T20   Amy Hasenoehrl  Idaho  72   69  79       220  +4   
11 T20   Cherokee Kim  Washington State  71   72  77       220  +4   

T17 T23   Bianca Fabrizio  Texas A&M  77   69  75       221  +5   
T34 T23   Sophie Hausmann  Idaho  77   72  72       221  +5   
T17 T23   Marie Lund-Hansen  Washington State  72   74  75       221  +5   
T41 T26   Emilee Hoffman  Texas  78   72  72       222  +6   
T41 T26   Clara Moyano  Idaho  73   77  72       222  +6   
T29 T26   Madison Odiorne  Washington State  76   72  74       222  +6   
T41 T26   Naomi Ko  North Carolina State  73   77  72       222  +6   
T25 T26   Erica Herr *  Wake Forest  72   75  75       222  +6   
T17 T26   Isabella Leung  Hawaii  74   72  76       222  +6   
T17 T32   Kelsey Sear  Ball State  70   76  77       223  +7   
T41 T32   Lily Downs  UTEP  77   73  73       223  +7   
T17 T32   Kelly Whaley  North Carolina  76   70  77       223  +7   
T34 T32   Sarah Bae  North Carolina State  72   77  74       223  +7   
T29 T36   Leonie Bettel  North Carolina State  74   74  76       224  +8   
T34 T36   Chih-Min Chen  Oklahoma State  77   72  75       224  +8   
T41 T36   Bryana Nguyen  North Carolina  76   74  74       224  +8   
T67 T36   Manon Tounalom  Ball State  78   78  68       224  +8   
T25 T40   Brynn Walker  North Carolina  75   72  78       225  +9   
T29 T40   Allison Lindley  Ball State  71   77  77       225  +9   
T49 T40   Andrea Jonama  Texas A&M  74   77  74       225  +9   
T29 T43   Alisa Rodriguez  UTEP  75   73  78       226  +10   
T59 T43   Raquel Ek  Hawaii  75   79  72       226  +10   

T25 T43   Thanya Pattamakijsakul  Texas A&M  72   75  79       226  +10 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T49 T43   Sophia Schubert  Texas  77   74  75       226  +10   
T34 T43   Chloe Velasco *  Texas A&M  72   77  77       226  +10   
T25 T43   McCandren Mack *  Oklahoma State  75   72  79       226  +10   
T59 49   Maddie Luitwieler *  Texas  78   76  73       227  +11   
T56 T50   Alexis Sadeghy  Oklahoma State  78   75  75       228  +12   
T56 T50   Jemima Gregson  Georgia State  76   77  75       228  +12   
T34 T50   Daezsa Tomas  Hawaii  76   73  79       228  +12   
T53 T50   Isabella Deilert *  Oklahoma State  75   77  76       228  +12   
T59 T50   Ana Paula Ramirez  SMU  79   75  74       228  +12   
T41 T55   Danika Palm *  Idaho  74   76  79       229  +13   
T41 T55   Bree Wanderscheid  Washington State  76   74  79       229  +13   
T67 T55   Solene LeCoz *  Georgia State  75   81  73       229  +13   
T73 T58   Emily Royer  Georgia State  77   80  73       230  +14   
T49 T58   Julia Beck  Texas  77   74  79       230  +14   
T53 T58   Faith Summers  SMU  76   76  78       230  +14   
T59 61   Eva Saulnier  New Mexico  78   76  77       231  +15   
T41 T62   Kenzie Wright  SMU  76   74  82       232  +16   
T53 T62   Elodie Bridenne *  Washington State  77   75  80       232  +16   
T65 T62   Grace Choi *  Georgia State  80   75  77       232  +16   
T73 T62   Laura Gerner  Idaho  76   81  75       232  +16   
T67 T62   Megan Ratcliffe *  Hawaii  75   81  76       232  +16   
T59 T67   Abbie Anghelescu  UTEP  73   81  79       233  +17   
T67 T67   Jooeun Bae  Georgia State  77   79  77       233  +17   
T49 T67   Kelli-Anne Katsuda  Hawaii  76   75  82       233  +17   
T84 T70   Lauren Kirkwood *  Hawaii  81   78  75       234  +18   
T73 T70   June Ting  UTEP  75   82  77       234  +18   
T67 T72   Darian Zachek  New Mexico  76   80  79       235  +19   
T56 T72   Katie Page *  SMU  77   76  82       235  +19   
T67 T72   Sofia Castiello  UTEP  78   78  79       235  +19   
T73 T72   Maty Monzingo  Texas State  79   78  78       235  +19   
T73 T72   Alexandra Moisand  New Mexico  81   76  78       235  +19   
T80 77   Kendall Gray *  Idaho  76   82  78       236  +20   
T87 78   Cecily Overbey  North Carolina State  78   83  76       237  +21   
T73 T79   Morgan Nadaline  Ball State  81   76  81       238  +22   
T87 T79   Sydney Anderson  Ball State  82   79  77       238  +22   
T73 T79   Raksha Phadke  Texas State  77   80  81       238  +22   
T59 T82   Paula Zabarte *  Georgia State  79   75  85       239  +23   
T80 T82   Katerina Jaeger *  New Mexico  80   78  81       239  +23   
89 84   Sarah White  Texas State  86   78  76       240  +24   

T84 T85   Jamie Midkiff *  Washington State  78   81  83       242  +26   
T80 T85   Lexi Harkins  North Carolina  79   79  84       242  +26   
T80 T87   Yasemin Sari  Georgia State  76   82  85       243  +27   

T84 T87   Bego Aranguren *  Texas A&M  81   78  84       243  +27 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T65 89   Harmanprit Kaur  Georgia State  79   76  91       246  +30   
90 90   Erin Costes  Hawaii - Hilo  88   80  81       249  +33   
92 91   Anne Hakula *  Texas  89   87  84       260  +44   
91 92   Kristeena Locke  Hawaii - Hilo  90   82  90       262  +46   
93 93   Keely Kitamura  Hawaii - Hilo  93   93  89       275  +59   
95 -    Mariah Paiste  Hawaii - Hilo  94  W  W       -     -      
94 -    Andi Igawa  Hawaii - Hilo  W  W  W       -     -      
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 Texas A&M 283 289 287 859

1 Maddie Szeryk (1) 67 71 69 207

6 Courtney Dow (4) 70 74 69 213

T23 Bianca Fabrizio (2) 77 69 75 221

T40 Andrea Jonama (5) 74 77 74 225

T43 Thanya Pattamakijsakul (3) 72 75 79 226

2 Oklahoma State 297 288 289 874

T7 Linnea Johansson (1) 70 72 72 214

T16 Emma Broze (2) 74 72 72 218

T16 Kenzie Neisen (3) 76 72 70 218

T36 Chih-Min Chen (5) 77 72 75 224

T50 Alexis Sadeghy (4) 78 75 75 228

3 Washington State 290 286 299 875

T3 Alivia Brown (2) 71 68 73 212

T20 Cherokee Kim (3) 71 72 77 220

T23 Marie Lund-Hansen (1) 72 74 75 221

T26 Madison Odiorne (5) 76 72 74 222

T55 Bree Wanderscheid (4) 76 74 79 229

4 Idaho 295 293 289 877

19 Michelle Kim (2) 74 75 70 219

T20 Amy Hasenoehrl (4) 72 69 79 220

T23 Sophie Hausmann (1) 77 72 72 221

T26 Clara Moyano (3) 73 77 72 222

T62 Laura Gerner (5) 76 81 75 232

5 Texas 297 289 294 880

T11 Haley Mills (1) 70 71 75 216

15 Greta Isabella Voelker (5) 73 72 72 217

T26 Emilee Hoffman (3) 78 72 72 222

T43 Sophia Schubert (2) 77 74 75 226

T58 Julia Beck (4) 77 74 79 230

6 North Carolina State 290 299 294 883

T7 India Clyburn (4) 71 71 72 214

T26 Naomi Ko (1) 73 77 72 222

T32 Sarah Bae (2) 72 77 74 223

T36 Leonie Bettel (5) 74 74 76 224

78 Cecily Overbey (3) 78 83 76 237

7 SMU 292 297 296 885

T3 Lindsey McCurdy (2) 70 72 70 212

T20 Brigitte Dunne (1) 70 76 74 220

T50 Ana Paula Ramirez (4) 79 75 74 228

T58 Faith Summers (5) 76 76 78 230

T62 Kenzie Wright (3) 76 74 82 232
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

8 North Carolina 303 289 295 887

T9 Leslie Cloots (4) 76 73 66 215

T32 Kelly Whaley (1) 76 70 77 223

T36 Bryana Nguyen (3) 76 74 74 224

T40 Brynn Walker (5) 75 72 78 225

T85 Lexi Harkins (2) 79 79 84 242

9 Hawaii 300 289 299 888

T11 Kaci Masuda (5) 75 69 72 216

T26 Isabella Leung (1) 74 72 76 222

T43 Raquel Ek (4) 75 79 72 226

T50 Daezsa Tomas (2) 76 73 79 228

T67 Kelli-Anne Katsuda (3) 76 75 82 233

10 Texas State 301 296 297 894

T3 Anne-Charlotte Mora (1) 73 68 71 212

T11 Sasikarn Somboonsup (3) 72 72 72 216

T72 Maty Monzingo (2) 79 78 78 235

T79 Raksha Phadke (5) 77 80 81 238

84 Sarah White (4) 86 78 76 240

11 New Mexico 301 295 299 895

T11 Manon Molle (1) 72 72 72 216

T16 Ingrid Gutierrez (2) 75 71 72 218

61 Eva Saulnier (5) 78 76 77 231

T72 Darian Zachek (3) 76 80 79 235

T72 Alexandra Moisand (4) 81 76 78 235

12 Ball State 300 307 299 906

T32 Kelsey Sear (3) 70 76 77 223

T36 Manon Tounalom (1) 78 78 68 224

T40 Allison Lindley (2) 71 77 77 225

T79 Morgan Nadaline (4) 81 76 81 238

T79 Sydney Anderson (5) 82 79 77 238

13 UTEP 300 305 307 912

T32 Lily Downs (2) 77 73 73 223

T43 Alisa Rodriguez (3) 75 73 78 226

T67 Abbie Anghelescu (5) 73 81 79 233

T70 June Ting (1) 75 82 77 234

T72 Sofia Castiello (4) 78 78 79 235

14 Georgia State 306 312 310 928

T50 Jemima Gregson (2) 76 77 75 228

T58 Emily Royer (5) 77 80 73 230

T67 Jooeun Bae (3) 77 79 77 233

T87 Yasemin Sari (4) 76 82 85 243

89 Harmanprit Kaur (1) 79 76 91 246

15 Hawaii - Hilo 365 255 260 880

90 Erin Costes (4) 88 80 81 249

92 Kristeena Locke (3) 90 82 90 262

93 Keely Kitamura (5) 93 93 89 275

94 Andi Igawa (1) 0 0 0 0

95 Mariah Paiste (2) 94 0 0 94
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

2 Jennifer Kupcho (Wake Forest) 70 71 70 211

T9 Sierra Sims (Wake Forest) 68 74 73 215

T26 Erica Herr (Wake Forest) 72 75 75 222

T43 Chloe Velasco (Texas A&M) 72 77 77 226

T43 McCandren Mack (Oklahoma State) 75 72 79 226

49 Maddie Luitwieler (Texas) 78 76 73 227

T50 Isabella Deilert (Oklahoma State) 75 77 76 228

T55 Solene LeCoz (Georgia State ) 75 81 73 229

T55 Danika Palm (Idaho) 74 76 79 229

T62 Megan Ratcliffe (Hawaii) 75 81 76 232

T62 Grace Choi (Georgia State ) 80 75 77 232

T62 Elodie Bridenne (Washington State ) 77 75 80 232

T70 Lauren Kirkwood (Hawaii) 81 78 75 234

T72 Katie Page (SMU) 77 76 82 235

77 Kendall Gray (Idaho) 76 82 78 236

T82 Katerina Jaeger (New Mexico) 80 78 81 239

T82 Paula Zabarte (Georgia State ) 79 75 85 239

T85 Jamie Midkiff (Washington State ) 78 81 83 242

T87 Bego Aranguren (Texas A&M) 81 78 84 243

91 Anne Hakula (Texas) 89 87 84 260
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Par 3 Scoring
L. McCurdy SMU 2.83 -2 
I. Clyburn NC State 2.83 -2 
H. Mills Texas 2.83 -2 
G. Voelker Texas 2.92 -1 
L. Bettel NC State 2.92 -1 
B. Nguyen N Carolina 2.92 -1 
M. Molle N Mexico 2.92 -1 
L. Cloots N Carolina 3.00 E 
M. Kim Idaho 3.00 E 
K. Masuda Hawaii 3.00 E 
J. Kupcho WakeForest 3.00 E 
E. Bridenne Wash. St. 3.00 E 
S. Somboonsup Texas St 3.00 E 
A. Mora Texas St 3.00 E 
B. Walker N Carolina 3.08 +1 
M. Tounalom Ball State 3.08 +1 
L. Downs UTEP 3.08 +1 
S. Anderson Ball State 3.08 +1 
A. Moisand N Mexico 3.08 +1 
A. Brown Wash. St. 3.08 +1 
A. Jonama TAMU 3.08 +1 
S. Sims WakeForest 3.08 +1 

Par 4 Scoring
M. Szeryk TAMU 3.77 -7 
K. Masuda Hawaii 3.87 -4 
L. Johansson OK State 3.93 -2 
J. Kupcho WakeForest 3.97 -1 
C. Kim Wash. St. 3.97 -1 
A. Brown Wash. St. 3.97 -1 
C. Dow TAMU 3.97 -1 
A. Mora Texas St 3.97 -1 
I. Gutierrez N Mexico 4.00 E 
L. Cloots N Carolina 4.00 E 
L. McCurdy SMU 4.00 E 
B. Dunne SMU 4.00 E 
I. Clyburn NC State 4.03 +1 
K. Neisen OK State 4.03 +1 
E. Herr WakeForest 4.03 +1 
S. Sims WakeForest 4.03 +1 
I. Leung Hawaii 4.03 +1 
H. Mills Texas 4.03 +1 
C. Velasco TAMU 4.07 +2 
E. Hoffman Texas 4.07 +2 
C. Moyano Idaho 4.07 +2 
B. Fabrizio TAMU 4.07 +2 

Par 5 Scoring
M. Szeryk TAMU 4.50 -6 
E. Broze OK State 4.67 -4 
J. Kupcho WakeForest 4.67 -4 
A. Brown Wash. St. 4.67 -4 
C. Dow TAMU 4.67 -4 
M. Lund-Hansen Wash. St. 4.67 -4 
S. Somboonsup Texas St 4.75 -3 
A. Mora Texas St 4.75 -3 
S. Sims WakeForest 4.75 -3 
K. Neisen OK State 4.75 -3 
L. Johansson OK State 4.83 -2 
J. Gregson GA State 4.83 -2 
L. Downs UTEP 4.83 -2 
B. Dunne SMU 4.83 -2 
L. McCurdy SMU 4.83 -2 
D. Tomas Hawaii 4.83 -2 
M. Molle N Mexico 4.83 -2 
B. Fabrizio TAMU 4.83 -2 
A. Hasenoehrl Idaho 4.83 -2 
G. Voelker Texas 4.83 -2 
E. Hoffman Texas 4.92 -1 
C. Velasco TAMU 4.92 -1 

Eagles 
K. Jaeger N Mexico 1
I. Leung Hawaii 1
A. Hasenoehrl Idaho 1
M. Szeryk TAMU 1
L. Kirkwood Hawaii 1

Birdies 
J. Kupcho WakeForest 14
L. Cloots N Carolina 12
A. Brown Wash. St. 11
K. Sear Ball State 11
B. Fabrizio TAMU 11
M. Szeryk TAMU 11
L. Johansson OK State 11
H. Mills Texas 11
A. Mora Texas St 11
C. Dow TAMU 11
G. Voelker Texas 11
K. Masuda Hawaii 10
B. Dunne SMU 10
S. Sims WakeForest 10
L. McCurdy SMU 10
C. Kim Wash. St. 10
A. Hasenoehrl Idaho 9
S. LeCoz GA State 9
K. Neisen OK State 9
S. Somboonsup Texas St 9
M. Tounalom Ball State 9
B. Walker N Carolina 8

Pars 
E. Broze OK State 44
I. Gutierrez N Mexico 43
M. Molle N Mexico 41
F. Summers SMU 41
I. Clyburn NC State 40
S. Hausmann Idaho 39
M. Szeryk TAMU 39
A. Lindley Ball State 38
E. Herr WakeForest 38
L. Bettel NC State 38
S. Bae NC State 38
I. Leung Hawaii 38
L. McCurdy SMU 38
A. Rodriguez UTEP 38
E. Hoffman Texas 38
A. Mora Texas St 38
C. Dow TAMU 37
J. Beck Texas 37
N. Ko NC State 37
B. Nguyen N Carolina 37
M. Kim Idaho 36
M. Odiorne Wash. St. 36
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